LOCAL UNI QUE PERWEZ

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01519)

| G Af stand
MQ Di st anc

MOM GNI ES 17-07-21 208
NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it

1 CORLI ER ROGER OPPREBA
2 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES
3 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
4 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
5 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY OPPREBA
6 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES
7 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB
8 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
9 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES
10 CORLI ER ROGER OPPREBA
11 PI NCHART BERNARD WALHAI N
12 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
13 PRAI L RENE WALHAI N
14 Pl NCHART BERNARD WALHAI N
15 VANDENSANDE LEON OPPREBA
16 VANDENSANDE LEON OPPREBA
17 VANDENSANDE LEON OPPREBA
18 VANDENSANDE LEON OPPREBA
19 SERESSI A DIM TRI Thor enb
20 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES
21 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
22 PI NCHART BERNARD WALHAI N
23 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
24 Pl NCHART BERNARD VWALHAI N
25 VANDENSANDE LEON OPPREBA
26 Pl NCHART BERNARD WALHAI N
27 Pl NCHART BERNARD VWALHAI N
28 PRAI L RENE WALHAI N
29 PRAI L RENE WALHAI N
30 BACQ RAYMOND | NCOURT
31 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
32 VANDENSANDE LEON OPPREBA
33 MOTTE THI ERRY THOREMB
34 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
35 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETRE
36 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB
37 PI NCHART BERNARD WALHAI N
38 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB
39 Pl NCHART BERNARD VWALHAI N
40 PRAI L RENE WALHAI N
41 CORLI ER ROGER OPPREBA
42 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
43 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES
44 Pl NCHART BERNARD WALHAI N
45 BECQUEVORT GECFFREY OPPREBA
46 Pl NCHART BERNARD WALHAI N
47 BECQUEVORT GECFFREY OPPREBA
47 BECQUEVORT GECFFREY OPPREBA
49 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
50 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES
51 VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN | NCOURT
52 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB
53 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
54 SERESSI A DM TRI Thor enb
55 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES
56 VANDENSANDE LEON OPPREBA
57 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
58 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
59 CORLI ER ROGER OPPREBA
60 BACQ RAYMOND | NCOURT
61 BECQUEVORT GECFFREY OPPREBA
62 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB
63 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
64 BECQUEVORT GECFFREY OPPREBA
65 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
66 Pl NCHART BERNARD VWALHAI N
67 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES
68 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
69 PRAI L RENE VWALHAI N
70 VANDERBECK CHRI STI AN | NCOURT
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Ri ng
Bague

113182820
113208220
113171020
611113120
112801120
113157820
113134920
112972717
113154720
113181120
109550315
105578319
113178520
108284018
112945417
105642019
105641219
112945517
113117420
113153720
113081717
112963417
108310918
109561015
105642719
113132420
116803116
105585519
109663015
107976114
113374320
105640119
113200020
106094519
105578419
113173920
108283318
109551115
107919114
105536119
107968514
106093719
113157020
110419816
112800920
108327618
209679119
100418020
113070117
113151520
105568119
113134220
108312518
105606519
113157620
112941517
113382820
113170920
113181420
105541719
112800720
107927114
105577819
113162820
112971217
108282918
113155020
113027317
105585819
113131920

Best at Snel h.

LOCAL UNI QUE PERWEZ

Dat a Technol ogy

Deerlijk (01519)



AD | G Af st and
EN MQ Di stanc

MOM GNI ES

NR Naam CGeneent
NO Nom Local it
1 CORLI ER ROGER OPPREBA
2 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES
3 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETREB
4 HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
5 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY OPPREBA
6 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES
7 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB
8 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES
9 CORLI ER ROGER OPPREBA
10 PRAI L RENE WALHAI N
11 SERESSI A DIM TRI Thor enb
12 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES
13 PI NCHART BERNARD WALHAI N
14 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
15 MOTTE TH ERRY THOREMB
16 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB
17 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES
18 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY OPPREBA
19 BECQUEVORT GECFFREY OPPREBA
20 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES
21 JANSSENS JEAN THOREMB
22 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES
23 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY-
24 MARCHAL JEAN Pl ETRE

25 CORLI ER ROGER OPPREBA
26 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY OPPREBA
27 BECQUEVORT GECFFREY OPPREBA
28 GODFRI AUX JORDAN MALEVES
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Ri ng
Bague

113182820
113208220
113171020
611113120
112801120
113157820
113134920
113154720
113181120
113178520
113117420
113153720
113132420
113374320
113200020
113173920
113157020
112800920
100418020
113151520
113134220
113157620
113382820
113170920
113181420
112800720
113162820
113155020

Best at

Sne

| h.

Deerl ik

(01519)

Best at
Const at

Pl NCHART BERNARD
JANSSENS JEAN
JANSSENS JEAN

PRAI L RENE

LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
DECELLE ROBERT

PRAI L RENE

PRAI L RENE

TANDEM NOTTE- LI BOUTON
PRAI L RENE

GCDFRI AUX JORDAN

Pl NCHART BERNARD
PRAI L RENE

Pl NCHART BERNARD
TANDEM NOTTE- LI BOUTON
TANDEM NOTTE- LI BOUTON
Pl NCHART BERNARD
TANDEM NOTTE- LI BOUTON
PRAI L RENE

TANDEM NOTTE- LI BOUTON
TANDEM NOTTE- LI BOUTON
PRAI L RENE

TANDEM NOTTE- LI BOUTON

EN MQ Di st anc

Ri ng
Bague

112819921
112855721
112856421
112892921
112780321
112782821
112865621
112891221
112890921
112750421
112893021
112801021
112818421
112891621
112819321
112751421
112750121
112819721
112751521
112891421
112750621
112753321
112890621
104503521

Snel h.

Vit

esse



